
2023-24 School-Connect Scope and Sequence
1st Semester

Materials: School-Connect 4.0 Modules 1-8 Grades 9-12

School-Connect 3rd Edition: Preparing for College/Workforce (Grade 12)
https://school-connect.net/iportal

Week Date LESSON-ALL GRADES
9th Grade

ADVANCED
10th Grade

ADVANCED
11th Grade

ADVANCED
12th Grade

2
One lesson
Monday,
Tuesday,
and
Wednesday

August
21-25,
2023

1.1: Getting to Know You
1.2: Appreciating the
Power of a Name
1.3: Introducing Social
Emotional Learning
(SEL)

REVIEW:
1.3 Intro to SEL
1.6 Setting up for School
Success
1.7 Checking in on
Ourselves & others

REVIEW:
1.3 Intro to SEL
1.6 Setting up for
School Success
1.7 Checking in on
Ourselves &
others

REVIEW:
1.3 Intro to SEL
1.6 Setting up for
School Success
1.7 Checking in on
Ourselves &
others

3 August
28-Sept
1, 2023

1.4: Understanding Your
Brain

5.1: Valuing Community
and Cultural Wealth

6.1: Developing
Positive
Relationships

7.1: Recognizing
Character
Strengths

4 Sept
4-8,
2023

1.5: Growing and
Improving

5.2: Working Toward
Empathy

6.2: Being Aware
of Personality
Styles

7.2: Being Your
True Self

5
Suicide
Presentatio
ns for all
grades

Sept
Sept
11-15,
2023

1.6: Setting up for
School Success

5.3: Checking for Blind
Spots

6.3: Monitoring &
Managing
Emotions

7.3: Forging Your
Path

https://school-connect.net/sc4/login
https://school-connect.net/iportal


2023-24 School-Connect Scope and Sequence
6 Sept

18-Sept
22,
2023

1.7: Checking in on
Ourselves and Others

5.4: Appreciating
Diversity

6.4: Responding to
Conflict

7.4: Exploring
Career Options

7 Sept
25-Sept
29,
2023

1.8: Finding Calm 5.5: Branching Outside
Your Social Circle

6.5: De-escalating
Tense Situations

7.5: Furthering
Your Education

8 Oct
2-Oct 6,
2023

FALL BREAK

9 October
9-13,
2023

2.1: Creating First
Impressions

5.6: Advocating for
Others

6.6: Making a
Sincere Apology

7.6: Envisioning
Your Future

10 Oct
16-Oct
20,
2023

2.2: Reviving Digital
Zombies

5.7: Skill-building for
Challenging
Conversations

6.7: Forgiving
Others &
Ourselves

7.7: Setting Life
Goals

11 Oct
23-Oct
27,
2023

2.3: Tuning In to Others 5.8: Becoming Change
Agents

6.8: Understanding
Healthy Dating

7.8: Mapping Your
Plan

12 Oct
30-Nov
3, 2023

2.4: Using Active
Listening

5.9: Envisioning More
Inclusive Communities

6.9 and/or 6:10
PBL and
Reflection

7.9: Presenting
Your Mission Map

13 Nov
6-Nov
10,
2023

2.5: Connecting with
Peers

6.1: Developing Positive
Relationships

7.1: Recognizing
Character
Strengths

7.10: Module
Reflection and
Assessment
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14 Nov

13-Nov
17,
2023

2.6: Communicating with
Adults

6.2: Being Aware of
Personality Styles

7.2: Being Your
True Self

Module 8 or
Module 4 College
Prep

15 Nov
20-Nov
23,
2023

NO SCHEDULED
LESSONS

NO SCHEDULED
LESSONS

NO SCHEDULED
LESSONS

NO SCHEDULED
LESSONS

16 Nov
27-Dec
1, 2023

2.7: Giving and
Receiving Feedback

6.3: Monitoring &
Managing Emotions

7.3: Forging Your
Path

17 Dec 4-
Dec 8,
2023

2.8 Preparing for
Presentations

6.4: Responding to
Conflict

7.4: Exploring
Career Options

18-19 Dec
11-Dec
20,
2023

FINALS
Everyone uses 3.8 & 3.9: Making the Most of Test Prep & Studying Strategies and/or what

your class needs to prep for finals (counselor meetings, small groups, study hall, etc)



2023-24 School-Connect Scope and Sequence
2nd Semester

Week Date 9th Grade ADVANCED
10th Grade

ADVANCED
11th Grade

ADVANCED
12th Grade

20
SEL
Progress
Monitoring
Survey

Jan
4-Jan
5, 2024

Progress Monitoring Progress Monitoring Progress
Monitoring

Progress
Monitoring

21
SEL
Progress
Monitoring

Jan
8-Jan
12,
2024

3.1: Goal-Setting for
School Success

6.5: De-escalating Tense
Situations

7.5: Furthering
Your Education

22 Jan
15-Jan
19,
2024

3.2: Applying Growth
Mindset

6.6: Making a Sincere
Apology

7.6: Envisioning
Your Future

23 Jan
22-Jan
26,
2024

3.3: Bouncing Back from
Setbacks

6.7: Forgiving Others &
Ourselves

7.7: Envisioning
Your Future

24 Jan
29-Feb
2, 2024

3.4 & 3.5: Maximizing
In-Class
Learning/Managing Time
and Priorities

6.8: Understanding
Healthy Dating

7.8: Mapping
Your Plan

25 Feb
5-Feb
9, 2024

3.6: Overcoming
Procrastination

6.9: Applying
Relationship-Strengthenin
g skills

7.9: Presenting
Your Mission Map
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26 Feb

12-Feb
16,
2024

3.7: Maximizing
Out-of-class Learning

7.1: Recognizing
Character Strengths

7.10: Module
Reflection and
Assessment

27 Feb
19-Feb
23,
2024

4.1: Preparing for Group
Projects

7.2: Being Your True Self Module 8

28 Feb
26-Mar
1, 2024

4.2: Collaborating
Effectively

7.3: Forging Your Path

29
DESSA

Mar
4-Mar
9, 2024

DESSA DESSA DESSA DESSA

30 Mar
12-Mar
16,
2024

4.3: Disagreeing
Respectfully

7.4: Exploring Career
Options

31 Mar
18-Mar
22,
2024

4.4: Brainstorming and
Idea Building

7.5: Furthering Your
Education

32 Mar
25-Mar
29,
2024

4.5: Agreeing on Group
Responsibilities

7.6: Envisioning Your
Future

Spring Break
33 April

8-April
12,
2024

4.6: Negotiating Within
Groups

7.7: Setting Life Goals

34 April
15-April
19,
2024

4.7: Practicing Group Work 7.8: Mapping Your Plan
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35 April

22-April
26,
2024

4.8: Reflecting on Lessons
Learned
GROUP PROJECTS

7.9: Presenting Your
Mission Map

36 April
29-May
3, 2024

4.9: Presenting a Service
Project Plan

7.10: Module Reflection
and Assessment

37 May
6-May
10,
2024

Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study
Strategies & Test Prep)

Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study
Strategies & Test Prep)

Review 3.8 & 3.9
(Study Strategies
& Test Prep)

Review 3.8 & 3.9
(Study Strategies
& Test Prep)

38 May
13-May
17,
2024

Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study
Strategies & Test Prep)

Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study
Strategies & Test Prep)

Review 3.8 & 3.9
(Study Strategies
& Test Prep)

Review 3.8 & 3.9
(Study Strategies
& Test Prep)

39 May
27-May
29,
2024
LAST
DAY-M
ay 29,
2024

FINALS


