1st Semester

Materials: School-Connect 4.0 Modules 1-8 Grades 9-12

School-Connect 3rd Edition: Preparing for College/Workforce (Grade 12) https://school-connect.net/iportal

Week	Date	LESSON-ALL GRADES 9th Grade	ADVANCED 10th Grade	ADVANCED 11th Grade	ADVANCED 12th Grade
2 One lesson Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday	August 21-25, 2023	1.1: Getting to Know You 1.2: Appreciating the Power of a Name 1.3: Introducing Social Emotional Learning (SEL)	REVIEW: 1.3 Intro to SEL 1.6 Setting up for School Success 1.7 Checking in on Ourselves & others	REVIEW: 1.3 Intro to SEL 1.6 Setting up for School Success 1.7 Checking in on Ourselves & others	REVIEW: 1.3 Intro to SEL 1.6 Setting up for School Success 1.7 Checking in on Ourselves & others
3	August 28-Sept 1, 2023	1.4: Understanding Your Brain	5.1: Valuing Community and Cultural Wealth	6.1: Developing Positive Relationships	7.1: Recognizing Character Strengths
4	Sept 4-8, 2023	1.5: Growing and Improving	5.2: Working Toward Empathy	6.2: Being Aware of Personality Styles	7.2: Being Your True Self
5 <mark>Suicide</mark> Presentatio ns for all grades	Sept Sept 11-15, 2023	1.6: Setting up for School Success	5.3: Checking for Blind Spots	6.3: Monitoring & Managing Emotions	7.3: Forging Your Path

			connect scope and st		
6	Sept 18-Sept 22, 2023	1.7: Checking in on Ourselves and Others	5.4: Appreciating Diversity	6.4: Responding to Conflict	7.4: Exploring Career Options
7	Sept 25-Sept 29, 2023	1.8: Finding Calm	5.5: Branching Outside Your Social Circle	6.5: De-escalating Tense Situations	7.5: Furthering Your Education
8	Oct 2-Oct 6, 2023	FALL BREAK			
9	October 9-13, 2023	2.1: Creating First Impressions	5.6: Advocating for Others	6.6: Making a Sincere Apology	7.6: Envisioning Your Future
10	Oct 16-Oct 20, 2023	2.2: Reviving Digital Zombies	5.7: Skill-building for Challenging Conversations	6.7: Forgiving Others & Ourselves	7.7: Setting Life Goals
11	Oct 23-Oct 27, 2023	2.3: Tuning In to Others	5.8: Becoming Change Agents	6.8: Understanding Healthy Dating	7.8: Mapping Your Plan
12	Oct 30-Nov 3, 2023	2.4: Using Active Listening	5.9: Envisioning More Inclusive Communities	6.9 and/or 6:10 PBL and Reflection	7.9: Presenting Your Mission Map
13	Nov 6-Nov 10, 2023	2.5: Connecting with Peers	6.1: Developing Positive Relationships	7.1: Recognizing Character Strengths	7.10: Module Reflection and Assessment

14	Nov 13-Nov 17, 2023	2.6: Communicating with Adults	6.2: Being Aware of Personality Styles	7.2: Being Your True Self	Module 8 or Module 4 College Prep
15	Nov 20-Nov 23, 2023	NO SCHEDULED LESSONS	NO SCHEDULED LESSONS	NO SCHEDULED LESSONS	NO SCHEDULED LESSONS
16	Nov 27-Dec 1, 2023	2.7: Giving and Receiving Feedback	6.3: Monitoring & Managing Emotions	7.3: Forging Your Path	
17	Dec 4- Dec 8, 2023	2.8 Preparing for Presentations	6.4: Responding to Conflict	7.4: Exploring Career Options	
18-19	Dec 11-Dec 20, 2023	FINALS Everyone uses 3.8 & 3.9: Making the Most of Test Prep & Studying Strategies and/or what your class needs to prep for finals (counselor meetings, small groups, study hall, etc)			

2023-24 School-Connect Scope and Sequence 2nd Semester

Week	Date	9th Grade	ADVANCED 10th Grade	ADVANCED 11th Grade	ADVANCED 12th Grade
20 SEL Progress Monitoring Survey	Jan 4-Jan 5, 2024	Progress Monitoring	Progress Monitoring	Progress Monitoring	Progress Monitoring
21 SEL Progress Monitoring	Jan 8-Jan 12, 2024	3.1: Goal-Setting for School Success	6.5: De-escalating Tense Situations	7.5: Furthering Your Education	
22	Jan 15-Jan 19, 2024	3.2: Applying Growth Mindset	6.6: Making a Sincere Apology	7.6: Envisioning Your Future	
23	Jan 22-Jan 26, 2024	3.3: Bouncing Back from Setbacks	6.7: Forgiving Others & Ourselves	7.7: Envisioning Your Future	
24	Jan 29-Feb 2, 2024	3.4 & 3.5: Maximizing In-Class Learning/Managing Time and Priorities	6.8: Understanding Healthy Dating	7.8: Mapping Your Plan	
25	Feb 5-Feb 9, 2024	3.6: Overcoming Procrastination	6.9: Applying Relationship-Strengthenin g skills	7.9: Presenting Your Mission Map	

			connect scope and set		
26	Feb 12-Feb 16, 2024	3.7: Maximizing Out-of-class Learning	7.1: Recognizing Character Strengths	7.10: Module Reflection and Assessment	
27	Feb 19-Feb 23, 2024	4.1: Preparing for Group Projects	7.2: Being Your True Self	Module 8	
28	Feb 26-Mar 1, 2024	4.2: Collaborating Effectively	7.3: Forging Your Path		
29 DESSA	Mar 4-Mar 9, 2024	DESSA	DESSA	DESSA	DESSA
30	Mar 12-Mar 16, 2024	4.3: Disagreeing Respectfully	7.4: Exploring Career Options		
31	Mar 18-Mar 22, 2024	4.4: Brainstorming and Idea Building	7.5: Furthering Your Education		
32	Mar 25-Mar 29, 2024	4.5: Agreeing on Group Responsibilities	7.6: Envisioning Your Future		
			Spring Break		
33	April 8-April 12, 2024	4.6: Negotiating Within Groups	7.7: Setting Life Goals		
34	April 15-April 19, 2024	4.7: Practicing Group Work	7.8: Mapping Your Plan		

35	April 22-April 26, 2024	4.8: Reflecting on Lessons Learned GROUP PROJECTS	7.9: Presenting Your Mission Map		
36	April 29-May 3, 2024	4.9: Presenting a Service Project Plan	7.10: Module Reflection and Assessment		
37	May 6-May 10, 2024	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)
38	May 13-May 17, 2024	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)	Review 3.8 & 3.9 (Study Strategies & Test Prep)
39	May 27-May 29, 2024 LAST DAY-M ay 29, 2024		FINALS		